Lions Club Of Trincomalee Town

Statement of Account - Project

Starting Date 1st July 2023 Opening Balance 260,943.31
Date |Description Name/Companv Pavment Income Remaining

1 |Project - Shoes|Lion M.M. Jalaldeen 10,000.00 270,943.31
2 |Project - Shoes|Lion Sarath Wijesooriva 1,900.00 272,843.31
3 |Project - Shoes|PDG. B.Janaranjan 1,900.00 274,743.31
4  |Project - Shoes|Lion Sowmya Janaranjan 1,900.00 276,643.31
5 |Project - Shoes|Lion Umashankary Janaranjan 1,900.00 278,543.31
6 |Project - Shoes|Lion Ben Xavier 2,000.00 280,543.31
7 |Project - Shoes|Lion T. Karikalan 2,000.00 282,543.31
8 |Project - Sports|Lion M.M. Jalaldeen 80,000.00 362,543.31
9 |Project - Sports Purchasing Cricket Pitch Mat 80,000.00 282,543.31

Ending Date 31st July 2023 Closing Balance 282,543.31

Comments:-
MNote:-

in favour of Lions Club of Trincomalee Town "Lions Club of Trincomalee Town"

Thank you members for your promt payment

Please make your Payments in to Bank account No; Bank of Ceylon 0002367557

Accounts Approved on :-

Lion Umashankary Janaranjan
Club Treasurer2023/2024

Proposed by:-

Seconded by ;-




Lions Club Of Trincomalee Town

Statement of Account - Administration

Starting Date 1st July 2023 Opening Balance 260,943.31
No |Description Name/Company Pavment Income Remaining
1 [Club Ducs Lion P. Hanprasath 20,000.00 280,943.31
2 |Club Ducs Lion M.D.M. Amjad 14,000.00 294,943.31
3 | Club Dues PDG. B. Janaramjan 25,000.00 322,943.31
4 [Club Ducs Lion Sowmya Janaranjan 17,000.00 339,943.31
5 | Club Dues Lion Umashankary Janaranjan 17,000.00 356,943.31
6 |Club Ducs Lion 5. Gobinath 28,000.00 384,943.31
7 | Club Dues Lionn ML Jalaldeen 25,000.00 412,943.31
g8 |Club Ducs Lion Thakshapm 53,500.00 421,443.31
§ |Club Ducs Lion T. Karikalan 14,000.00 435,443.31
10 | Club Ducs Lion B. Uthayashankar 28,000.00 463,443.31
11 |Darcctory Advy |Lion Thakshayvin 1,400.00 464, 843.31
12 |Darcctory Adv |Lion Sarath Wijesooriva 1, 400,00 466,243.31
13 |Darectory Adv [Lion M.DM. Amyad 1,400.00 467,643.31
14 |Darectory Adv |Lion P. Hariprasath 1,400.00 469,043.31
15 |Darectory Adv [PDG B. Janaranjan 1,400.00 470,443.31
16 |Darectory Adv (Lion Sowmyn Janaraman 1,400.00 471,843.31
17 |Darcctory Advy |Lion Umashankary Janaramjan 1,400,060 473,243.31
18 |Dircctory Ady |Lion. 5. Gobinath 1,400.00 474,643.31
19 |Dharectory Adv |Lion T, Vasiharan 1,400.00 476,043.31
29 1st Half International Dues 98,000.00 379,443.31
30 Dastrict Dues 2025/2024 130,000.00 249,443.31
Ending Date 31stJuly 2023 Closing Balance 249,443.31
Comments:- Thank you members for your promt payment
MNote:- Please make your Payments in to Bank account No;

in favour.of Lions Club of Trincomalee Town "Lions Club of Trincomalee Town"

Date

Lion Umashankary Janaranjan
Club Treasurer2025/2024

Proposed by:-

Seconded by ;-




